These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
contact our product support team. 1
2245 Brighton-Henrietta Town Line Road
Rochester, New York 14623 | Technical Support
+1 (855) 505-6324 • +1 (585) 500-4090www.belden.com
Product Applications:

Receiver Sensitivity - - -30 dBm
Receiver Reflectance - - -27 dB
Product Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TSFP-NB0-120 SFP, DWDM Tunable, Narrow Band 0 (ITU 16-19), 1G, 120km, C-Temp
TSFP-NB1-120 SFP, DWDM Tunable, Narrow Band 1 (ITU 20-28), 1G, 120km, C-Temp
TSFP-NB2-120 SFP, DWDM Tunable, Narrow Band 2 (ITU 29-36), 1G, 120km, C-Temp
TSFP-NB3-120 SFP, DWDM Tunable, Narrow Band 3 (ITU 37-44), 1G, 120km, C-Temp
TSFP-NB4-120 SFP, DWDM Tunable, Narrow Band 4 (ITU 45-52), 1G, 120km, C-Temp
TSFP-NB5-120 SFP, DWDM Tunable, Narrow Band 5 (ITU 53-60), 1G, 120km, C-Temp
TSFP-NB6-120 SFP, DWDM Tunable, Narrow Band 6 (ITU 61-64), 1G, 120km, C-Temp
r2
_0
62
92